UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
M2125                                                                                LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                            QW-R105-025.F
SINGLE-SUPPLY OPERTIONAL
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC M2125 is a single-supply operational amplifier.
 FEATURES
* Single-Supply Operation
* Low Operating Voltage: ±2.7V~20V
* Low Operating Current: 1.0mA (typ.)
* Slew Rate: 1.2V/μs (typ.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5
M2125L-AF5-R M2125G-AF5-R SOT-25 I+ G I- O V+ Tape Reel
M2125L-AL5-R M2125G-AL5-R SOT-353 I+ G I- O V+ Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: I: VIN  O: Output  G: GND
 MARKING
M2125                                                                                LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5